w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
The TANK-101B is designed with all the functions and protections compliant with targeting transport market. It not only provides dual-core computing power delivered
by the Intel® Atom™ D525, its onboard memory with CompactFlash®/SATA DOM solid-state storage can withstand severe operating environments on board. With
typical voltage at 24 V DC, the TANK-101B can take wide range DC input from 9 V to 36 V as power source.  It also has COM port and CANBus with isolation
protection for device control, dual Realtek GbE LAN and 802.11b/g/n for high speed communication. The TANK-101B supports all these versatile functions in a
compact enclosure in addition to fanless operation.
 Dual-core Intel® Atom™ D525 processor inside

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
Ordering information
Packing list
TANK-101B-D525/N455-2014-V12
Wall mount Bracket
TANK-101B
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IEI:
  TANK-101B-R10/N455/1GB  TANK-101B-R10/D525/1GB  TANK-101B-R11/N455/1GB  TANK-101B-R11/D525/1GB